

GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH EDUCATION & WELFARE INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION, VIJAYAWADA

e-procurement Tender Notice

NIT. No.1 to 8/MD/APEWIDC/VJA/2021-22, Dated 09-04-2021 NIT No.1 to 8 downloading commencement on 10.04,2021 and closing date may be viewed in e-procurement.gov.in

1. Tenders are invited from the Original Equipment Manufacturers (OEM) Original Equipment Manufacturing firms / Original Equipment Manufacturing Companies for various works / items of 08 works to be used in Mana Badi: Nadu-Nedu Programme with different packages ranging from the estimated cost of Rs.20.91 Crores to Rs.41.80 Crores in 13 districts of Andhra Pradesh.

Further details may be viewed at http://tender.apeprocurement gov.in Contact No.08645-295758.

Note: 1. Changes / amendments if any will only be communicated through above e-procurement platform.

2. Reverse auction applicable as per G.O.Ms.No.67, dated 16.08.2019 of Water Resources (Reforms) Department and G.O No:79, Dated 25.08.2020 of the Finance (HR.V-TFR) Dept.

Sd/- Managing Director, APEWIDC, Vijayawada

OFFICE OF THE COMMANDANT: 37 BN BSF. DANTIWADA, DISTT. BANASKANTHA (GUJ) **AUCTION NOTICE**

A public auction of unserviceable stores i.e. U/S Engg Stores, Old Newspaper, Ration PM, Defence Stores, Misc Stores, MT Stores, U/S Officers Mess/SOs Mess/ORs Mess Stores, Comn Stores etc. of 37 BSF Bn BSF will be held at 37 Bn BSF, Dantiwada BSF Campus, Distt. Banaskantha (Gujarat) on 04.05.2021 (FRIDAY) at 1030 hrs.

- All the authorized bidders can bid for the auction and they will have to register themselves with Commandant 37 Bn BSF one hour prior to start of auction of stores. Every bidder will have to deposit a sum of Rs. 10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand) only as Earnest Money before auction, which will be returned/adjusted after finalization of auction.
- 3. They will deposit the Income Tax Clearance Certificate and Sales Tax Clearance Certificate at the time of auction. All bidders have to show their PAN/TAN at the time of depositing earnest money.
- The final bidder (s) will have to deposit the sale value of the auctioned stores and the taxes (GST) on the spot and will lift the auctioned stores within two hours of auction at their own arrangement.
- In case the successful bidder fails to deposit the cost of the stores on the spot, his earnest money will be forfeited.
- 6. No transport will be provided by this unit for lifting the auctioned stores.7. The stores being auctioned will be laid out for the inspection of the
- bidders at 0930 hrs of the auction day.
- 8. The Commandant 37 Bn BSF reserves all the rights to accept / reject the auction without assigning any reason and his decision will be final.

No. Prov/37 Bn/Auction/2021/3911 Date: 5th April, 2021

Sd/-(JAGDISH PRASAD) DC/QM FOR COMMANDANT 37 BN BSF

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY, e-Tender Notice

Tender No: 01/20/21-22/KWA/PHC/D2/TVM. State plan 2016-17- water treatment plant at
Neyvar Dam and allied works-Construction, trial running, commissioning and maintenance of
120 mid Water treatment plant with Pitale settler technology (tamella), construction,
commissioning and maintenance of floating intake structure, Supplying and laying 1422mm MS
Raw Water Pumping Main, Supplying, erection, testing and commissioning of submerged
centrifugal pump set, Supplying and rection of Transformers, construction of Substation
Building, installation of SCADA system for functioning of entire WTP components and allied
works with full automation as per the design attached including trial running and commissioning
of WTP and all allied works. EMD: Rs. 500000. Tender fiee: Rs. 15000. Last Date for submitting
Tender: 07-05-2021 03:00:pm. Phone: 0471-2302303. Website: www.kwa.kerala.govin. www.etenders.kerala.gov.in.

KWA-JB-GL-6-1163-2020-21

Superintending Engineer, PH Circle, Thiruvananthapuram



Dakshin Gujarat Vij Co. Ltd.

CIN U40102GJ2003SGC042909 **Bharuch Rural Division** Maktampur Road, Bharuch 392 012. **DGVCL Toll Free No. 19123 (or 1800 233 3003)**

Install MCB/ ELCB/ RCCB & Prevent Electric Shocks/ **Electrical Accidents**

Tender Notice Tender Notice No. BRH/2020-21/001 to 007

Tenders are invited for erection and maintenance of HT/LT lines and transformer centers under various Schemes for Palej, Jambusar Rural and Dahei sub-divisions of Bharuch Rural Division. The details are available on www.dgvcl.com and http://dgvcl.nprocure.com. EE (O&M), Bharuch Rural Division, DGVCL



GUJARAT URJA VIKAS NIGAM LIMITED

Sardar Patel Vidyut Bhavan, Racecourse, Vadodara – 390 007 L Phone: 0265-2310582-86

PUBLIC NOTICE
GUVNL has filed Petition No.: 1922/2021 before Hon'ble Gujarat Electricity Regulatory Commission (GERC) for revision of Renewable Power Purchase Obligation (RPO) for FY 2019-20. In pursuance to Hon'ble GERC's Oral Order dated 03-04-2021, GUVNL hereby issues this Public Notice for inviting stakeholder's suggestions / objections on the above Petition. The stakeholders may file their objections / suggestions to Secretary, GERC, 6th Floor, GIFT ONE, Road 5 C, Zone 5, Gift City, Gandhinagar - 382355in five copies on affidavit with a copy to GUVNL within 21 days' time from the date of this Public Notice. The Petition is available in the Notice Section of GUVNL's website: www.guvnl.com Date: 09/04/2021 General Manager (RE & IPP)

WESTERN RAILWAY

E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE No. S/14/2021 Date 09.04.2021

T.O.D.

19.04.2021

23.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

30.04.2021

03.05,2021

03.05.2021

03.05.2021

03.05.2021

www.ireps.gov.in. and

Quantity

453 Nos.

100 Set

30 Set

20000000 Nos.

3000 Nos

1350 Nos.

2600 Nos.

5000 Nos.

477000

30 Nos.

700 Set

10400 Nos.

For Principal Chief Materials Manage

CUM

S.N. Short Description of Item

Set of Air Brake Pipes

IR-DRDO Bio-toilet tanks

Air Brake Hose Coupling

Set of Air Brake Pipes

Disposable HIV Protection Kit

Liquid Oxygen for Medical use

wagons

286 Pipe 32 N.B.

288 Compreg packing

tender conditions, please viswww.wr.indianrailways.gov.in.

Stop valve hand wheel for tank

Application Form for Reservation

Air Brake Hose Coupling for Brake Pipe

Body Side Lower Panel of Lavatory

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

287

Office of Chief Engineer Quality Control, Vigilan Water Resources, Sinchai Bhawan JLN M

Jaipur Fax: 0141-271994 email:sepmurajamiip@yahoo.com No F-49/RWSLIP/PMU/JICA/1017 Colored Inviting RFP No. 01/2021-2022 Colored Inviting RFP No. 01/2021-2022 Colored Repussion Fixed From Invited from Interested bidders up to 10.05.2021 k Monitoring & Evaluation Consultant For JiCA Funded Rajasthan Water Simprovement Project estimated cost of Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may improvement Project estimated cost of Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may be approved to the control of the colored Rajasthan Colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particulars may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved to the colored Rs. 113.0 Lacs. Other particular may be approved t overnent Project estimated cost of Rs. 111.30 Lacs. urement portal () <u>www.eproc.rajasthan.gov.in</u> rtmental website (iii) <u>www.water.rajasthan.gov.in</u> No.: WRD2122RFP0001

DIPP/C/3795/2021

Quality Control, Water Re

NOTIFICAT

Engagement of Senior Residents and House Surgeons way Hospital, Mumbai Central

Jagiivan Ram Hospital, Mumbai Central, Western Railway below mentioned posts on contract basis .The candidate r http://203.153.40.19/bct(ekarmik) and as well as on exa Google Play store. The date of submission of online appapplications sent by post will not be accepted. In case number of applicants will be more then revised da contact number given by candidate in Application form.

Venue: Auditorium hall 7th floor, Jagjivan Ram Hospital, Mar

Central Mumbai 400008

Registration time 9.00 hrs to 12.00 hrs on notified date

Sr. No.	Designation	Total Vacancy	Age limit
1	Senior Residents Gen Medicine-02 Gen Anaesth- 01 Gastroenterology-01 Paediatrics -01 CVTS Medicine-02 CVTS Surgery- 01	08	45 years
2	House Surgeon Gen Medicine-03 Gen Surgery- 04 Obst& Gynae-02 Orthopaedics-01 Ophthalmology-01	08	35 years

Senior resident and House surgeon posts of Jagjivanram H Conin resident and House surjeon posts of adjivariaran H for DMER, Maharashtra, Government's Post UG/PG Servic For more information visit www.wr.indianrailways.gov. on http://203.153.40.19/bct (ekarmik) time VISIT> http://203.153.40.19/bct (ekarmik)

Like us on : 📢 facebook.com/WesternRly | Follow

WESTERN RAILWAY TO R WEEKLY SPECIAL TRAIN BE BANDRA(T) ≠ BARAUN BANDRA(T) = SUBEDARGA BANDRA(T) ≠BARAUNI J SURAT **=** HATIA

Western Railway has decided to run 4 pairs of

TRAIN NO.	ORIGINATING STATION & DESTINATION	D/ SE
09005	BANDRA(T) - BARAUNI	16.0 28
09006	BARAUNI - BANDRA(T)	19.0 31.

Halts: Borivali, Vapi, Surat, Vadodara, Madhopur, Bayana, Agra Fort, Tundla, Kai Varanasi, Deen Dayal Upadhyaya, Bux

Composition: AC 2-Tier cum 3-Tier, Sleeper Cl

TRAIN NO.	ORIGINATING STATION & DESTINATION	D/ SE
09095	BANDRA(T) - SUBEDARGANJ	12.0 31
09096	SUBEDARGANJ - BANDRA(T)	14.0

Halts: Borivali, Vapi, Surat, Vadodara, I Gangapur City, Bayana, Agra Fort, Etawah directions

macilian . AC 0 Tian 0 AC Obala Care

21





NRI/GREEN CARD

Seeking beautiful slim homely girl for canada well settled handsome Dentist Doctor Jatt boy born July 94/ 5'-10", upper class very affluent family. Parents Doctors, urban rural property India/ Canada. Caste no bar. Whatsapp:+91 90416-43058

0020419883-1





BRAHMIN

Age 45, PhD, good looking, wheatish, Never married, cated, never married and years of age from a Contact: 9443553063

0050176570-1



IIT Faculty seeks well eduemployed groom below 50 decent family background.

GUJARAT STATE ELECTRICITY CORPORATION LIMITED

Regarding detailed notice EMD, Purchase restrictions and detailed

Like us on : Threebook com/WesternRiy | Follow us on : Twitter com/WesternRiy

Surendranagar Pumping Station, Block No. C-2, Narmada Office Complex, Near Sardar Society, Surendranagar,

E-mail: ace.sps@gebmail.com Website: www.gsecl.in